
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday 3rd March 10:30 – 14:00 SESSION 1 

Sunday 19th May 10:30 – 14:00 SESSION 11 

Sunday 26th May 10:30 – 14:00 SESSION 12 

Sunday 2nd June 10:30 – 14:00 SESSION 13 

Tuesday 11th June 18:00 – 22:00 SESSION 14 

Wednesday 12th June 18:00 – 22:00 SESSION 15 

Thursday 13th June 18:00 – 22:30 
Invited Dress 

Rehearsal 

Friday 14th June 18:00 – 22:30 SHOW 1 

Saturday 15th June 15:00 – 22:30 SHOW 2 & 3 

Sunday 16th June 18:00 – 22:30 SHOW 4 

Show Guides 

Rehearsal 
DATES 


